
メニュー表 ※税込み価格

カテゴリー 部位詳細 1回 6回 12回
12回コース完了後

都度払い
割引

両脇

両乳輪周り

ヘソ周り

両ヒザ

襟足

両手の甲

両手の指

両足の甲

両足の指

肩全体

両ヒジ上

両ヒジ下

ヒップ

Vライン

Iライン

Oライン

胸元

腹部

太もも

両ヒザ下

背中

鼻下

顎

顎下

鼻下

顎

顎下

頬

鼻下

顎

顎下

頬

首

鼻下

顎

顎下

頬

額

鼻・鼻腔入口

首

① VIO(3箇所) 11,500 65,600 124,200 8,050 30%

VIO(3箇所)+ヒップ 14,500 82,700 156,600 10,150 30%

② 肘下・肘・手指甲 7,800 44,500 84,200 5,460 30%

腕全体(②＋肩) 10,800 61,600 116,600 7,560 30%

③ 膝・膝下・足指甲 12,100 69,000 130,700 8,470 30%

脚全体(③＋太もも) 15,100 86,100 163,100 10,570 30%

21,980 125,300 237,400 15,400 30%

32,600 185,800 352,100 21,190 35%

28,600 163,000 308,900 18,590 35%

39,900 227,400 430,900 23,940 40%

4,760

5,250

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

2,450

3,850

4,760

3,780

4,270

全身セット

全身

全身＋VIO

全身＋ヒゲ

全身＋ヒゲ＋VIO

D
顔全体・首

(C+額＋鼻・鼻腔)
7,500 45,000 85,500

6,100 36,600 69,500

部位セット

A ヒゲ3部位 5,400 32,400 61,600

B
全ヒゲ

(A+頬)

73,400

C
全ヒゲ・首

(B＋首)
6,800 40,800 77,500

Mパーツ 5,500 31,400 59,400

37,800

プラン

部位別

Sパーツ 3,500 20,000

Lパーツ 6,800 38,800


